WALID ZIANI (Gas Plant Processing Manager)

Benfedda Aissa Avenue
+213561986745 | walidwadoud1990@gmail.com

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

2013 -
2015

2015 -
2016

2016 -
2018

2019 -
Present

EDUCATION
2013
2012

2013

Recent graduate from a business school, highly motivated to secure a full-time position in
the mechanical field where | can apply my market analysis skills to contribute to your
organization's profitability.

Mathematics teacher
Middle school - Staouali

Mathematics teacher
High school - Baba H'cen

Industrial maintenance engineer
GTP Centre SONATRACH

Sarl TIMBAD
Store manager

Baccalaurate in experimental sciences

Mechanical Engineering
Houari Boumediene Sciences and Technology University

Baccalaurate in Philosophy

SKILLS

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES

Critical thinking and problem
solving

Leadership Skills
80%

Ability to Work in a Team

100%

Effective Time Management Fast Learner and good listener

100%

Sports

Arabic : fluent
English : good

French : good



