

## WALID ZIANI (Gas Plant Processing Manager)

Benfedda Aissa Avenue +213561986745 | walidwadoud1990@gmail.com

OBJECTIVE -		
	Recent graduate from a business school, highly motivated to secure a full-time position in the mechanical field where I can apply my market analysis skills to contribute to your organization's profitability.	
EXPERIENCE		
2013 - 2015	<ul> <li>Mathematics teacher Middle school - Staouali</li> </ul>	
2015 - 2016	<ul> <li>Mathematics teacher High school - Baba H'cen</li> </ul>	
2016 - 2018	Industrial maintenance engineer     GTP Centre SONATRACH	
2019 - Present	Sarl TIMBAD     Store manager	
EDUCATION		
2013	Baccalaurate in experimental sciences	
2012	<ul> <li>Mechanical Engineering Houari Boumediene Sciences and Technology University</li> </ul>	
2013	Baccalaurate in Philosophy	
SKILLS —		
	Critical thinking and problem solving	Leadership Skills 80%
	100%	Ability to Work in a Team
		Ability to Work in a Team 100%
	Effective Time Management	Fast Learner and good listener
	60%	100%
INTERESTS -		
	Sports	
LANGUAGES		
	Arabic : fluent	
	English : good	
	French : good	